














                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]
Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

Building No.1, Malhan One, Sunlight Colony, Ashram, Near Jeevan Hospital, New Delhi-110014

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites,1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044

For the Month:- July 2021

S.NO CODE NAME DESIGNATION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/off C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G002679 VINOD PANDEY KUMAR Security Guard A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A P P 3 0 0.00 0.00 3

2 G145371 SATYAVIR   SINGH Security Guard A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A 1 0 0.00 0.00 1

3 G171913 NARENDRA   KUMAR Security Guard P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P 26 5 0.00 0.00 31

4 G175915 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH Security Guard P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P 27 4 0.00 0.00 31

5 G193620 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA Security Guard A P P P A A A wo P P P A A A wo P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A 9 2 0.00 0.00 11

6 G050768 MUKESH   SINGH Security Supervisor A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 1 0 0.00 0.00 1

7 G145370 ANIL   SINGH Security Supervisor P A P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P 26 4 0.00 0.00 30

8 G014090 BASU DEV CHAUHAN Security Guard P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo P P P P P P wo 26 5 0.00 0.00 31

9 G233831 DIP NARAYAN OJHA Security Guard A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A 1 0 0.00 0.00 1



Form XVII

Name and Address of contractor……    Nature & Location of Work  ……. [See Rule 77(2) (a)]

M/s WALSONS SERVICES PVT LTD Security Services Register of wages

Building No.1, Malhan One, Sunlight Colony, Ashram, Near Jeevan Hospital, M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites

New Delhi - 110014 1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044

Name and Address of Establishment in/Under which contract is carried ……    Name and Address of Principal Employer……    

M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites M/s Sterlite Power Transmission Limited,F-1, The Mira Corporate Suites

1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044 1&2 Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road,New Delhi-110044

No. of Days: 31

Wage Period: Monthly Jul-21
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Name of  

Workman
Designation Father's Name

UAN 

No.
ESI No.

BASIC+

DA
HRA Conv GROSS

W
O

R
K

IN
G

 D
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A
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Basic HRA
Wash. 

All./ Conv

Leave

(PL)

Leave

(CL)
NFH Bonus

G
ro

s
s Emp.

PF

@12%

Emp.

ESI

@0.75

%

Advance/ 

Other 

Ded./UD

LWF

DEDUCTI

ON

Employee

Share)

Net Paid

Bank Account 

Numbers/Signature of 

Employee

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1

G
0

0
2

6
7

9

VINOD PANDEY 
KUMAR

SECURITY 
GUARD

S..N.PANDEY    

1
0
0
4
0
8
4
4
9
2
9
7

2
0
1
3
0
5
5
8
5
7

15908 1000 -       16,908       3.0 0.0 0.0 1,539          97              -             -         -         -            -            1,636           185           12 0 0 197.00 1,439.00 036401502549

2

G
1

4
5

3
7

1

SATYAVIR   

SINGH

SECURITY 
GUARD

VACHAN SINGH

1
0
1
1
8
5
1
7
2
8
4
8

E
xe

m
p
te

d 15908 1000 -       16,908       1.0 0.0 0.0 513             32              -             -         -         -            -            545              62              0 0 0 62.00 483.00 0149001700019015

3

G
1

7
1

9
1

3

NARENDRA   
KUMAR

SECURITY 
GUARD

KAMTA SINGH

1
0
1
1
9
3
0
0
7
3
7
1

2
0
1
7
2
6
2
1
1
1

15908 1000 -       16,908       31.0 0.0 0.0 15,908       1,000        -             -         -         -            -            16,908         1,909        127 0 0 2,036.00 14,872.00 6354785775

4

G
1

7
5

9
1

5

PAWAN KUMAR 
SINGH

SECURITY 
GUARD

GANGA PRASAD SINGH    

1
0
1
3
5
0
8
5
3
2
5
9

2
0
1
7
2
4
6
8
2
0

15908 1000 -       16,908       31.0 0.0 0.0 15,908       1,000        -             -         -         -            -            16,908         1,909        127 195 0 2,231.00 14,677.00 50100152763795

5

G
1

9
3

6
2

0

VIJAY KUMAR 
VERMA

SECURITY 
GUARD

LATE. DURGA   PRASAD

1
0
1
4
3
7
3
6
4
3
0
4

2
0
1
7
5
5
2
2
0
7

15908 1000 -       16,908       11.0 0.0 0.0 5,645          355           -             -         -         -            -            6,000           677           45 0 0 722.00 5,278.00 0993000102896827

6

G
0

5
0

7
6

8

MUKESH   SINGH
Security 

Supervisor
KAPIL  DEO  SINGH

1
0
0
2
3
6
9
1
7
1
9
4

E
xe

m
p
te

d 19291 1500 -       20,791       1.0 0.0 0.0 622             48              -             -         -         -            -            671              75              0 0 0 75.00 596.00 662801528986

7

G
1

4
5

3
7

0

ANIL   SINGH
Security 

Supervisor
SARNAM SINGH

1
0
1
1
8
5
1
7
2
8
3
0

2
0
1
6
6
1
9
8
3
2

19291 1500 -       20,791       30.0 0.0 0.0 18,669       1,452        -             -         -         -            -            20,120         1,800        151 0 0 1,951.00 18,169.00 11372011008433

8

G
0

1
4

0
9

0

BASU DEV 
CHAUHAN

SECURITY 
GUARD

RAM CHARAN CHAUHAN

1
0
0
1
0
8
8
3
1
9
7
2

2
0
1
4
0
0
0
4
2
6

15908 1000 -       16,908       31.0 0.0 0.0 15,908       1,000        -             -         -         -            -            16,908         1,909        127 0 0 2,036.00 14,872.00 629201512460

9

G
2

3
3

8
3

1

DIP NARAYAN 
OJHA

SECURITY 
GUARD

BHAGIRATHI   OJHA

1
0
0
6
2
8
0
2
3
3
7
7

E
xe

m
p
te

d 15908 1000 -       16,908       1.0 0.0 0.0 513             32              -             -         -         -            -            545              62              0 0 0 62.00 483.00 34702217062

118,122    8,000     -         126,122        136           -            -        73,173         4,887          -               -           -           -             -             78,060           8,341          576         195                -         9,113           68,947           

Amount of Wages Earned DeductionsRate of Wages Attendance RemarksEmployee's Details

Total



EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JUL-2021

12-AUG-2021 22:2607-AUG-2021

ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

AUG-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 61939258

Total Members 2324

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,96,781

Total Refund Advance      15,75,107

            169Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount              74

Unexempted

      42,71,888

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 102

1 / 113DSNHP0022524000 / JUL-2021 / 12-AUG-2021 22:26



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,357ANAND PATHAK
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781149 100082411699 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

ANAND
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        2,054ANAND KUMAR
TIWARI

           96          139150 101329995534 N.A.
        1,157            30        1,157

ANAND
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        1,157

            0           43 - -

       18,959
ANAND  RAI         1,250        1,800151 101437210065 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,985ANAND SINGH
KARAKOTI

          946        1,363152 101128619885 N.A.
       11,357             9       11,357

ANAND
SINGH
KARAKOTI

-
       11,357

            0          417 - -

       23,328
ANGAD  SINGH         1,250        1,800153 101704348441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANGAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,862
ANIKET  KUMAR         1,250        1,909154 100978170979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908ANIKET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       24,827
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800155 100949967060 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,077
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800156 100518576324 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,438
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        2,055157 100512325568 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,129
ANIL  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          805 - -

       14,150ANIL KUMAR
KARAN

          682          982158
*
10008425471
1

N.A.
        8,182            12        8,182ANIL  KUMAR

KARAN
-

        8,182
            0          300 - -

       20,935
ANIL  MOUAR         1,250        1,800159 100083601251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  MOUAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,763
ANIL  SINGH         1,250        1,800160 101185172830 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,529
ANIL  TIWARI         1,250        1,859161 101006385934 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
ANIL  TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,150
ANIL  GURAV         1,250        1,800162 100083792665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL
ANANTA
GURAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,577ANIL ASHOK
DHUMALE

        1,250        1,800163 100625189822 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL ASHOK

DHUMALE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,828
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800164 101056216639 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       60,620
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800165 100063007361 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,330
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800166 101580773940 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,138
ANIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800167 101168164355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800168 100692610901 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,198ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800169 100691721871 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

9 / 113DSNHP0022524000 / JUL-2021 / 12-AUG-2021 22:26



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       31,834BALESHWAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800318 101549331565 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALESHWAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,547BALMUKUND
TIWARI

        1,166        1,680319 100520063395 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000BALMUKUND

TIWARI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       21,851
BALWANT         1,250        1,800320 100004819977 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALVANT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,089BALWANT
SINGH

        1,249        1,799321 100978170914 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992BALWANT

SINGH
-

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       25,239BAM BAM
THAKUR

        1,112        1,602322 100107308170 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350BAM BAM

THAKUR
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       21,714BAMBAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,961323 100107322672 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341BAMBAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       22,668BANDANA
SINGH

        1,250        2,245324 100565217320 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,707BANDANA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          995 - -

       24,828B SAI KUMAR
BANDARI

        1,250        1,800325 101243816548 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BANDARI

SAIKUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,711BANKTESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909326 101224240928 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908BANKTESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       22,988
BANTI  THAKUR         1,250        1,800327 101064868539 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BANTI
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,614
BANVIR  SINGH         1,250        1,800328 101194693319 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BANVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,992BASANT SINGH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859329 100108325780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

BASANT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,361BASANT KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,800330 100108296901 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BASANT
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,107BASKI NATH
PASWAN

        1,250        1,800331 100058466818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BASKI NATH

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,378BASU DEV
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,919332 100108831972 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,991BASUDEV

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          669 - -

       19,485BENKATESH
KUMAR

        1,040        1,498333
*
10010942569
5

N.A.
       12,483             9       12,483BENKATESH

KU
-

       12,483
            0          458 - -

       17,672BHABHA MONI
SHARMA

        1,041        1,500334 100625548148 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500BHABAMONI

SARMA
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

        8,246BHAGIRATH
KUMAR

          458          660335 100109776943 N.A.
        5,497            20        5,497BHAGIRATH

KUMAR
-

        5,497
            0          202 - -

       20,872BHAGWAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800336 101165986681 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,865BHAGWAN
SINGH DINKAR

        1,250        1,800337 100109976752 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

BHAGWAN
SINGH
DINKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,892
BHAGWANTI         1,250        1,800338 101214655328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHAGWANTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,546
DILEEP  SINGH           846        1,219569 100847164797 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161DILIP KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       19,084DILIP KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,102        1,588570 100137716302 N.A.
       13,233             5       13,233DILIP KUMAR

UPADHYAY
-

       13,233
            0          486 - -

       40,755DINBANDHU
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800571 101213491557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINBANDHU

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,961DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800572 100138706502 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,447DINESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909573 101231615746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908DINESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,710DINESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680574 100138706491 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000DINESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       25,563DINESH KUMAR
MAHTO

        1,250        1,800575 100139161287 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,734DINESH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800576 100138712204 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,941DINESH RAI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800577 100139411013 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,841DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800578 100139492591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,541DINESH SINGH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800579 100139536823 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,734DINESH KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800580 100692426561 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,491DIP JYOTI
GOGOI

        1,250        1,800581 101561607979 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIP JYOTI

GOGOI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,984DIP NARAYAN
OJHA

        1,250        1,800582 100628023377 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DIP
NARAYAN
OJHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,952
DIPAK
AANANDA
BADEKAR

        1,250        1,800583 100440241846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIPAK
ANANDA
BADEKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,246DEEPAK KUMAR
SHRI VASTAV

          915        1,317584 100132380207 N.A.
       10,979             9       10,979

DIPAK
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-
       10,979

            0          402 - -

       21,196
DIPANSHU         1,250        2,059585 101619473355 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,156
DIPANSHU -

       15,000
            0          809 - -

       25,973
DIPEN  SAIKIA         1,250        1,800586

*
10115701632
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DIPEN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,789DIPEN
TAMANG

        1,250        1,800587 100957595484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIPEN

TAMANG
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,325DIVAKAR
KUMAR

        1,051        1,514588 100140417995 N.A.
       12,617            10       12,617

DIVAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       12,617

            0          463 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       36,185MONIKA
MALHOTRA

        1,250        1,8001071 100485881333 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MONIKA

MALHOTRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       92,196MONIKA
UNIYAL

        1,250        1,8001072 100231462755 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000MONIKA

UNIYAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,250MONINDER
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,9861073 100542509900 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,552MONINDER

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          736 - -

       25,300MONU
CHATURVEDI

        1,250        1,8001074 101236708999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MONU
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,212MONU KUMAR
DWIVEDI

        1,249        1,7991075 101231387577 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992

MONU
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       27,592MORDHWAJ
KUMAR

        1,203        1,7341076 100231735593 N.A.
       14,446             0       14,446MORDHWAJ

KUMAR
-

       14,446
            0          531 - -

       28,396MAUMITA
BANAJEE

        1,250        1,8001077 100224218200 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOUMITA

DEVI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,228MRITUNJAY
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001078 101447859769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MRITUNJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,075MRITUNJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001079 101084302868 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MRITUNJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,401
MRITUNJAY
KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

        1,250        1,9091080 100978170713 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

MRITUNJAY
KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       11,347MUKESH
KUMAR

          601          8661081 100625182962 N.A.
        7,213            19        7,213MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,213
            0          265 - -

       23,288MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001082 101576266061 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,495MUKESH
KUMAR

          916        1,3191083 101035174710 N.A.
       10,995             9       10,995MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,995
            0          403 - -

       29,700MUKESH
SINGH

        1,250        2,1041084 101214655469 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,537MUKESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          854 - -

       20,682MUKESH
SINGH

        1,005        1,4481085 100505168721 N.A.
       12,069             8       12,069MUKESH

SINGH
-

       12,069
            0          443 - -

       30,382MUKESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001086 100236917194 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000MUKESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,802
MUKESH
CHANDRA
JOSHI

        1,250        1,8001087 101222082004 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
CHANDRA
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

          570
MUKESH
KUMAR

           29           411088 100236898702 N.A.          344
           30

          344
MUKESH
KUMAR

-          344             0           12 - -

       17,282MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001089 100236907668 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,851MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001090 100889140654 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,884
MUKESH
KUMAR
KASANA

        1,250        1,8001091 101182915896 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
KASANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       25,008NAGESH
SHIVAPPA KOLI

        1,250        1,8001112 101012392848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAGESH
SHIVAPPA
KOLI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,753
NAJAMA         1,250        1,8001113 101086878068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAJAMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,015
NAKUL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001114 101084301409 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAKUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,839NAND KISHOR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001115 101393673184 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAND KISOR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,241
NAND  LAL           957        1,3791116

*
10024913052
6

N.A.
       11,494             8       11,494

NAND LAL -
       11,494

            0          422 - -

       26,734NANDASWAR
DAS

        1,250        1,8001117 100249423474 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NANDESWAR

DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,966
NAND SINGH JI           602          8671118 100249268291 N.A.

        7,226            15        7,226
NANDJEE -

        7,226
            0          265 - -

       25,401
NANDU  KUMAR         1,250        1,9091119 100957602611 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908NANDU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,300NANEET
BHARWAL

        1,250        1,8001120 100919102062 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NANEET

BHARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,998
NANKAU           167          2401121 101336926034 N.A.

        1,999            27        1,999
NANHKAU -

        1,999
            0           73 - -

       27,286NAR BAHADUR
THAPA

        1,250        2,2561122 101471377749 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

NAR
BAHADUR
THAPA

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       21,677NARENDAR
KUMAR SINGH

        1,166        1,6801123 101256305702 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

NARENDAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,862
NARENDRA         1,250        1,8001124 101425108740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARENDRA Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

        6,009NARENDRA
JHA

          483          6961125 101193637136 N.A.
        5,799            21        5,799NARENDRA

JHA
-

        5,799
            0          213 - -

       16,280NARENDRA
KUMAR

          810        1,1671126 100250729527 N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       16,908NARENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091127 101193007371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,296NARENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        2,0371128 100704627845 N.A.
       15,000             2       16,974NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          787 - -

       27,917NARENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001129 101377907275 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,899
NARINDER         1,250        2,0151130 101686174601 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,795
NARINDER -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       26,153
NARVIR  SINGH         1,250        1,8001131 100505633643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NARVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,818NAULESH
SINGH

        1,250        2,0591132 101318723362 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,156NAULESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          809 - -
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       28,396PAWAN KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8001261 101410407836 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,862PAWAN KUMAR
ROY

        1,250        1,8001262 100625978699 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,908PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091263 101350853259 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

PAWAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       25,429PAWAN KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,166        1,6801264 100270726273 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       15,049PAWAN KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,104        1,5911265 101460813167 N.A.
       13,259             6       13,259

PAWAN
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       13,259

            0          487 - -

       26,734PAWAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001266 100270442781 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PAWAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,700PHURBA
SHERPA

        1,250        1,8001267 100727186204 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PHURBA

SHERPA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,412
PINTOO  RAM         1,250        1,8001268 100645752853 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PINTOO  RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,941PINTOO
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001269 101336795718 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PINTOO

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862
PINTU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001270 100727636573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PINTU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,620
PINTU  SHARMA         1,131        1,6291271 101470031871 N.A.

       13,579             6       13,579PINTU
SHARMA

-
       13,579

            0          498 - -

       18,139PIRANGI
VISHAL

        1,250        1,8001272 100623524570 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PIRANGI

VISHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       44,896POOJA
CHAWLA

        1,250        1,8001273
*
10027249470
1

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000POOJA

CHAWLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,029
POOJA  DUBEY           650          9361274 100692803778 N.A.

        7,800            18        7,800POOJA
DUBEY

-
        7,800

            0          286 - -

       18,869
POOJA  RANI         1,250        1,9091275 100466451003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
POOJA RANI -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       15,494POONAM
MISHRA

        1,240        1,7861276 101377510846 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882POONAM

MISHRA
-

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       17,282
POONAM  RANI         1,250        1,8001277 101215661055 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000POONAM
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,226POORAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591278 101549334671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

POORAN
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,855
POPAT
GANGADHAR
MEHERKHAMB

        1,250        1,8001279 100226873426 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

POPAT
GANGADHAR
MEHERKHAM
B

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,780
PRABHAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001280 100273335570 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRABHAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,158SATISH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,9091849 101715229556 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SATISH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       26,328SATISH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8001850 100955120999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATISH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,442
SATISH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001851 100830570378 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,553SATISH KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,8001852 101231543345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATISH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,632SATISH KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8001853 100504936643 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,684SATISH
PANDEY

        1,250        2,0591854 100341332848 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,156SATISH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          809 - -

       24,738
SATPAL         1,250        1,8591855 101035173992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,282
SATPAL  SINGH         1,250        1,8001856 100341585937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,907SATRUGHAN
ROY

        1,077        1,5511857 101238052390 N.A.
       12,928             5       12,928SATRUGHAN

ROY
-

       12,928
            0          474 - -

       45,947SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8001858 100505762916 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,261SATYA KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001859 100025673819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,352
SATYAPAL         1,250        1,8001860

*
10034182181
9

N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SATYA PAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,396
SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001861 101540160279 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,188SATYABIR
SINGH

          677          9751862 100763692949 N.A.
        8,125            17        8,125SATYABIR

SINGH
-

        8,125
            0          298 - -

        3,839SATYAM
GUPTA

          208          3001863 100067712822 N.A.
        2,500            26        2,500SATYAM

GUPTA
-

        2,500
            0           92 - -

       14,713SATYAM
SHASTRI

          800        1,1531864 101009306746 N.A.
        9,605            13        9,605SATYAM

SHASTRI
-

        9,605
            0          353 - -

       21,668SATYAPRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001865 101376435015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAPRAKA

SH  MISHRA
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       26,782SATYAVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591866 101185172848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SATYAVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,491SATYENDRA
KUMAR

          916        1,3191867 101064869153 N.A.
       10,994             9       10,994SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,994
            0          403 - -

       24,738SATYENDRA
PAL SINGH

        1,250        1,8591868 101106276470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SATYENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       20,802SATYENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001869
*
10103517437
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       26,987VIBHANSHU
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8002207 100988809667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIBHANSHU

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,494
VICKY         1,041        1,4992208 101715229436 N.A.

       12,494             8       12,494
VICKY -

       12,494
            0          458 - -

       16,142
VICKY         1,250        1,8002209 100528775211 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VICKY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,705VIDHI
CHAURASIA

        1,083        1,5602210 101361783230 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000VIDHI

CHAURASIA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       21,077VIDYANAND
JHA

        1,183        1,7042211 101130078686 N.A.
       14,200             0       14,200VIDYANAND

JHA
-

       14,200
            0          521 - -

       17,961
VIJAY         1,250        1,9092212 101261311260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
VIJAY -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       24,632
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,9092213 100512327880 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908VIJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       11,244VIJAY
BAHADUR

          624          9002214
*
10040341519
8

N.A.
        7,496            16        7,496VIJAY

BAHADUR
-

        7,496
            0          276 - -

       26,236
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002215 100512293893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,546
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        1,8032216 101132525635 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,021
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          553 - -

       30,537
VIJAY  KUMAR         1,250        2,0252217

*
10040342699
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,874

VIJAY KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          775 - -

       28,625VIJAY KUMAR
KUREEL

        1,250        1,8002218 101299212551 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

KUREEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,445VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,3152219 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       18,671VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,9092220 100946074816 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908VIJAY KUMAR

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,021VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,8742221 100404085753 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,617VIJAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          624 - -

       14,846VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

          998        1,4372222 101437364304 N.A.
       11,979             7       11,979VIJAY KUMAR

VERMA
-

       11,979
            0          439 - -

       25,689VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8592223 101006384639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,241
VIJAY  PAL           957        1,3792224 100403433905 N.A.

       11,494             8       11,494
VIJAY PAL -

       11,494
            0          422 - -

       24,526VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002225 101241704088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,100VIJAY CHAUBEY
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,8002226 100403564557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY
SHANKAR
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,593
VIJAY  SHARMA         1,112        1,6022227 100412477736 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350VIJAY
SHARMA

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       26,171
VIJAY  SINGH         1,250        1,8002228 100403442031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,275VINOD PANDEY
KUMAR

        1,008        1,4522271 100408449297 N.A.
       12,103            13       12,103

VINOD
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       12,103

            0          444 - -

       20,774VINOD KUMAR
RAI

        1,250        1,8002272 101204580219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINOD

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,941VINOD KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002273 101035174185 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,059VIPENDRA PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002274 100398627876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIPENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,030
VIPIN         1,112        1,6022275 101402732264 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350
VIPIN -

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       23,415
VIPIN  KUMAR         1,250        2,0352276 101260834976 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962VIPIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       22,624VIPIN CHANDER
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002277 101186733268 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIPIN CHAND

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,504
VIPIN  GAIROLA           917        1,3202278 101398384678 N.A.

       11,004             0       11,004VIPIN
GAIROLA

-
       11,004

            0          403 - -

       20,802
VIPIN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002279 101005505373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,572
VIPIN  KUMAR         1,250        1,9092280 101173769788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       26,513
VIPIN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8172281 101159045479 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,138
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          567 - -

       25,531VIPIN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592282 100020903385 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIPIN KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,092
VIPIN  PANDEY         1,250        1,8472283 101633658515 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,395VIPIN
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       14,992
VIPUL  KUMAR           874        1,2592284 101460812779 N.A.

       10,494            10       10,494VIPUL
KUMAR

-
       10,494

            0          385 - -

       16,441
VIPUL  SINGH         1,250        1,8292285 101693453588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,240
VIPUL  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          579 - -

       23,679VIRENDAR
SINGH BOHRA

        1,250        1,8002286 101336795741 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIRENDAR
SINGH
BOHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,625VIRENDER
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,8002287 101035174455 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIRENDER
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,792VIRENDER
SINGH

        1,078        1,5522288
*
10040937628
5

N.A.
       12,936             5       12,936VIRENDER

SIN
-

       12,936
            0          474 - -

       22,961
VIRENDRA         1,250        1,8002289 101630454430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIRENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,238VIRENDRA
TIWARI KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002290 100409627225 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,375VIRENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,9502291 101086116656 N.A.
       15,000             3       16,250VIRENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          700 - -
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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1052108009953

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

12-AUG-2021 22:35:36Challan Generated On :

DSNHP0022524000Establishment ID :

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.Establishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

2324Total Members :

JUL-2021Wage Month :

88,83,415Total Amount (Rs) :

58,46,921Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

1,77,996Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

26,96,612Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

1,61,886Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : State Bank of India

002130821170052CRN :

Payment Date : 13-AUG-2021

Payment Confirmation Date : 13-AUG-2021

13/08/2021 18:05:Generated On

243Total PMRPY Benefit :
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Contribution History Of 20000469170001018 for  Jul2021

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 166,902.00  720,683.00  887,585.00  0.00  22,174,837.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1112822612 RAJESH MISHRA 31 26406.00 199.00 -1 -

2017264175 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 21 16164.00 122.00 -2 -

2016914730 ARUN KUMAR OJHA 15 11573.00 87.00 -3 -

1114688250 MOHHAMAD ASLAM 

FARIDI

31 22308.00 168.00 -4 -

2018291565 ABHISHEK RANA 31 20724.00 156.00 -5 -

2018089100 DIPANSHU 31 21196.00 159.00 -6 -

2018275801 NARINDER 31 19899.00 150.00 -7 -

2018345314 VIKASH SINGH 14 7184.00 54.00 -8 -

2015366387 HARENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA

31 26941.00 203.00 -9 -

1408069739 MUNNA KUMAR SINGH 31 27917.00 210.00 -10 -

6926743639 NAJAMA 31 26753.00 201.00 -11 -

2015636190 ROSHAN 31 24632.00 185.00 -12 -

2017210834 SHAILA DEVI 5 2926.00 22.00 -13 -

2016425366 SURAJ SINGH 3 2559.00 20.00 -14 -

2017582434 DEEPAK KUMAR 23 16261.00 122.00 -15 -

2017096164 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 28 21553.00 162.00 -16 -

2014055590 PANKAJ 26 21552.00 162.00 -17 -

2015291998 SANDHYA  KUMARI 22 16297.00 123.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2014192900 DIWASH GHATANI 31 17173.00 129.00 -382 -

2016160779 MONIKA 31 18095.00 136.00 -383 -

2017811073 ALOK THAPA 31 18095.00 136.00 -384 -

2018092221 BINOD CHHETRI 31 18556.00 140.00 -385 -

2018225586 PRYAG DUTT TRIPATHI 31 18777.00 141.00 -386 -

2018228382 SHUBHKANT KUMAR 

BAITHA

31 18567.00 140.00 -387 -

2018251124 BINOY LIMBU 31 18095.00 136.00 -388 -

2018261124 PRAMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA

31 18865.00 142.00 -389 -

2018320568 DEEPAK KUMAR 31 23115.00 174.00 -390 -

6929302975 AJAY GATRAJ 31 18095.00 136.00 -391 -

2014679689 BAMBAM KUMAR 31 21714.00 163.00 -392 -

2016909535 SARVESH KUMAR 31 19357.00 146.00 -393 -

2017299610 DILIP KUMAR 31 21737.00 164.00 -394 -

2005168890 RAGHVINDER JHA 26 14546.00 110.00 -395 -

2012958699 ANAND KUMAR 31 19357.00 146.00 -396 -

2015072720 SANJAY  CHOUDHARY 31 19357.00 146.00 -397 -

2014921605 CHANDRA VIJAY SINGH 31 30938.00 233.00 -398 -

2017552207 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 24 14843.00 112.00 -399 -

2014921386 SANJEEV  KUMAR 31 19357.00 146.00 -400 -

2016340997 SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 31 19572.00 147.00 -401 -

2014083434 SIYA RAM 31 17092.00 129.00 -402 -

2017481019 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 31 19581.00 147.00 -403 -

2016340866 JAY SINGH 31 18987.00 143.00 -404 -

2016952557 RAMESH KUMAR 30 19174.00 144.00 -405 -

2017698006 AKHILESH 29 17740.00 134.00 -406 -

2004953056 JAJ PRASAD 31 18189.00 137.00 -407 -

2012959060 HARINDRA PRASAD 31 21513.00 162.00 -408 -

2013247565 SHIV KUMAR 31 24199.00 182.00 -409 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2017858114 AMIT KUMAR UPADHAYA 31 24534.00 184.00 -924 -

2017861946 RAJIB HALDAR 29 18545.00 140.00 -925 -

2017936306 UPENDRA KUMAR 31 24762.00 186.00 -926 -

2017959098 SAURABH SINGH 29 19470.00 147.00 -927 -

2018130212 RAHUL KUMAR 14 10976.00 83.00 -928 -

2018248083 SURAJ KUMAR 31 24730.00 186.00 -929 -

6717137849 SUNIL KUMAR 28 17827.00 134.00 -930 -

6718834467 DEEPAK KUMAR 26 16968.00 128.00 -931 -

6922623484 PINTU SHARMA 25 18620.00 140.00 -932 -

2015528220 SUKDEB SHIT 31 21827.00 164.00 -933 -

2016132607 SUKHENDRA SINGH 

BHADOURIYA

31 23563.00 177.00 -934 -

2017123063 RAJNISH KUMAR 31 28033.00 211.00 -935 -

2013055857 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 18 17108.00 129.00 -936 -

2016619832 ANILSINGH 31 29763.00 224.00 -937 -

2017246820 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 31 16908.00 127.00 -938 -

2017262111 NARENDRA KUMAR 31 16908.00 127.00 -939 -

2017625101 VINAY KISHORE SINGH 31 16408.00 124.00 -940 -

2007126399 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 31 18945.00 143.00 -941 -

2013825887 CHANDRICA YADAVA 31 18906.00 142.00 -942 -

2015528338 GOPAL NANDAN PRASAD 29 17220.00 130.00 -943 -

2018274665 RAJA CHOUHAN 31 18453.00 139.00 -944 -

2014766092 BANVIR 31 18614.00 140.00 -945 -

2016123640 SAROJ KUMAR 

CHOUDHARI

31 18730.00 141.00 -946 -

2016201633 SANJAY KUMAR MANJHI 31 18308.00 138.00 -947 -

2018003932 SHIV PRASAD 15 10419.00 79.00 -948 -

1307140683 MANOJ KUMAR 31 18959.00 143.00 -949 -

1314510872 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI 31 19488.00 147.00 -950 -

2006353658 VIPENDRA PAL SINGH 31 23059.00 173.00 -951 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2013577536 PRAKASH SINGH 3 2116.00 16.00 -1010 -

2014086909 MANOJ KUMAR 31 31383.00 236.00 -1011 -

2014292858 SANTOSH KUMAR SING 31 31383.00 236.00 -1012 -

2014806796 UDAI SINGH NARUKA 31 30139.00 227.00 -1013 -

2015169854 MUKESH  KUMAR 24 19321.00 145.00 -1014 -

2015198361 SARVJEET MANI TRIPATHI 31 29205.00 220.00 -1015 -

2015366306 SUSHIL  KUMAR 31 29516.00 222.00 -1016 -

2017480089 RAJ GANESH 31 27649.00 208.00 -1017 -

1112428200 SHIV SHANKER MISHRA 31 22360.00 168.00 -1018 -

2013591366 AMRESH KUMAR 31 22360.00 168.00 -1019 -

2013671175 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 31 20328.00 153.00 -1020 -

2014124767 RAJESH KUMAR 31 22360.00 168.00 -1021 -

2015136963 DHIRAJ  KUMAR 23 13812.00 104.00 -1022 -

2015495797 MANOJ KUMAR 31 18439.00 139.00 -1023 -

2017698146 KRISHNA KANT PANDEY 31 18439.00 139.00 -1024 -

2017757524 MANJEET SINGH 30 19098.00 144.00 -1025 -

2017894451 RANVIJAY SINGH 31 18439.00 139.00 -1026 -

6713631352 AJEET TIWARI 31 18439.00 139.00 -1027 -

2013926579 BHAJMAN SINGH 26 17613.00 133.00 -1028 -

2016916560 RAJPAL . 31 24048.00 181.00 -1029 -

2013691949 RANDHEER SINGH 31 25667.00 193.00 -1030 -

2014000426 BASU DEV CHAUHAN 31 19378.00 146.00 -1031 -

2017480809 SANDEEP TIWARI 31 23151.00 174.00 -1032 -

2017624980 BANDANA SINGH 31 22668.00 171.00 -1033 -

6710101126 DEO KUMAR PANDEY 30 24275.00 183.00 -1034 -

2007190564 RANJIT BAHADUR SINGH 31 20602.00 155.00 -1035 -

2007438084 RANJEET KUMAR JHA 31 20574.00 155.00 -1036 -

2010048944 CHHOTE LAL 30 19948.00 150.00 -1037 -

2014929535 RUPESH KUMAR 29 19409.00 146.00 -1038 -
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Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully

Employer's Code No: 20000469170001018

Employer's Name: WALSON SERVICES P LTD

Challan Period: jul-2021

Challan Number : 02021124362355

Challan Created Date 11-08-2021 12:13:05

Challan Submitted Date 12-08-2021 14:17:21

Amount Paid: 887585.00

Transaction Number: CHH1779988

Print Close

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Status

ChallanDoubleVerification https://www.esic.in/ESICInsurance1/RevenueOne/Monthly Contributio...
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